



Meena

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

WRIT PETITION NO.519 OF 2025 (F)

AGNELO VINCENT D SOUZA

... PETITIONER

Versus

VILLAGE PANCHAYAT REIS MAGOS REP.
BY ITS SECRETARY AND 2 ORS

... RESPONDENTS

Mr. J. Godinho, Advocate for the Petitioner.

CORAM:- VALMIKI MENEZES, J.

DATED :- 5th January, 2026

P.C.:

1. Not on board. Taken on board.
2. Time to carry out the amendment stands extended by one week.
Amendment to be carried out by 12.01.2026.
3. Amended copy to be served on the Respondents.

VALMIKI MENEZES, J.